SANINDUSA

Vintage towel rail

Vintage towel rail - White and Chrome
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Description

Features
Vintage 40cm towel rail

- Fixing through holes

- Fixing kit included
Technical Information

470 mm
75 mm
62 mm
0.58 kg

Vintage
Accessories
Traditional

Vitreous China; Brass

Wall mounted
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SANINDUSA

Variations

@

White and Chrome
570x75x62 mm

4170700
5604815806328
0.58 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

@

White and Chrome
670x75x62 mm

4170800
5604815806335
0.6 kg

41706 DT (PDF) , 41707 DT (PDF) , 41708 DT (PDF)
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